


DRINKS

Long Black $5.00
Espresso

Coffee
$4.50

Regular Large

$5.00$4.50
Cappuccino $6.00$5.00
Latte $6.00$5.00
Flat White $6.00$5.00
Macchiato $5.00
Hot Chocolate $6.00$5.00
Mocha $6.00$5.00
Chai Latte $6.00$5.00
Matcha Latte $6.00$5.00
Babyccino $4.00

Affogato
Cold Coffee

$8.00
Iced Coffee $7.50
Iced Mocha or Matcha $7.50
Iced Chocolate $7.00

Tea 
English Breakfast, earl grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Japanese Sencha, Chai, Green
tea, Lemongrass & Ginger

$4.50

Still
Bottled Water 

$3.50
Sparkling Mineral $6.50

Soy, Almond & Oat Milk  $1.00    I    Decaf $1.00   I    Extra Shot $0.80

Matcha Strawberry $7.50



Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel and Cookies &
Cream

Milkshakes $8.00

Mango, Passion Fruit, Mix Berries and Pineapple
 *Almond, Soy or Oat milk base $1.00

Smoothies $11.00

Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Cranberry 

Juices $6.50

Soft drinks 
$5.00Coke, Zero Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda or

Tonic water

$6.00Lemon Lime & Bitters 

$6.00Soda Lime & Bitters

$6.50Ginger Beer  

$5.50Red Bull

No Alcoholic Beer $8.00

Acai with yogurt and honey
*Almond, Soy or Oat milk base $1.00
extra yogurt $2

$13.90



Pure Blonde

Bottled Beers & Ciders
$8.00

Melbourne Bitter $9.00

Asahi $9.00

Peroni $9.00

Corona $9.00

Coopers Pale Ale $9.00

Apple Cider $9.00

On tap
Schooner Pint Jug

Stella Artois $25.00$14.00$12.00

Sparkling Wines
Louis Perdrier Brut France $50.00$12.00

Glass Bottle

Bouchard Aine Rosé France $50.00

En Vie Blanc de Noir Yarra Valley $68.00

Dogarino Prosecco Italy $60.00$14.00

Sweet Wines 
Lake Breeze Moscato Langhorne Creek SA  $50.00$12.00

Glass Bottle

Tiger $9.00

Rose Wines 
The Roxy Leeton NSW $49.00$10.00

Glass Bottle

Bouchard Aine et Fila France    $55.00



White Wines 
Little Goat Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ 

$49.00$12.00

Glass Bottle

Moates Lane Sauvignon Blanc Mount
Avoca VIC 

$52.00

Berton Vineyard Pinot Grigio SA $55.00

Ingram Road Pinot Grigio Margaret
River WA 

$60.00$14.00

Ingram Road Chardonnay Yarra Valley
VIC

$60.00$14.00

50 Degree Reisling Germany $55.00$13.00

Red Wines
Toorak Estate Shiraz Riverina NSW $42.00$9.00

Glass Bottle

Homestead Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa SA

$60.00$14.00

Allegro Pinot Noir NSW $50.00$12.00

Oscar's Folly Pinot Noir Yarra Valley
VIC 

$50.00

Homestead Merlot Barossa Valley SA $60.00$14.00

Poggio Chianti Sangiovese Italy $55.00



Cocktails

Mimosa
sparkling wine and orange juice

$15.00

Negroni
Gin, Campari, red vermouth and orange

$20.00

Old Fashioned
Whisky, angostura bitters, sugar syrup, water and orange

$20.00

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lime juice and aquafaba 

$22.00

Classic Margarita/Spicy Margarita
Tequila, fresh lime ,Cointreau

$20.00

Coconut Margarita
Tequila, fresh lime ,Cointreau, coconut cream and malibu

$20.00

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine and soda water

$17.00

Campanari Spritz
Campanari, sparkling wine and soda water

$17.00

Gin Berry Saint 
Gin, Chambord and lime juice

$20.00

Pina Colada
Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice, lime and coconut cream 

$21.00

Frozen Daiquiris
Your choice of strawberry, passionfruit, pineapple or mango

$20.00

Lychee Bliss
Gin, lychee liqueur, peach schnapps, lime & cranberry juice

$22.00

Toffee Apple 
Chambord, apple liqueur, butterscotch schnapps, pineapple & cranberry juice

$22.00



Beached As 
Malibu, strawberry liqueur, peach schnapps, pineapple, cranberry juice served over Ice

$22.00

Long Islan Tea 
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, coca cola

$24.00

French Martini 
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

$20.00

Espresso Martini
Vodka, crème de cacao and a shot of our Chilled Gravity Espresso

$24.00

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry juice 

$20.00

Mocktails @ $15.00
Frozen Passion Fruit 
Beer (lager), fresh lime, rim salt and Chilli (Tajin)

Tropical Saint
Orange juice, pineapple juice and lemon 



Spirits and Liqueurs
Vodka
Smirnoff $10.00
Absolute $10.00
Belvedere $12.00
Grey Goose $12.00

Gin
Gordon $10.00
Tanquery $10.00
Bombay Sapphire $12.00
Hendricks $14.00
Roku $14.00

Bourbon
Jim Beam $9.00
Jack Daniels $10.00
Wild Turkey $10.00
Makers Mark $10.00

Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red $10.00
Johnnie Walker Black $10.00
Gentleman JD $10.00
Canadian Club $10.00
Jameson $10.00
Chivas Regal $10.00
Glenfiddich $12.00
Toki Suntory $12.00
Talisker Storm $15.00
Monkey Shoulder $12.00

Rums
Bacardi white $10.00
Bacardi spiced $10.00
Havana Club $10.00
Captain MorganGold $10.00

Tequila
José Cuervo $9.00
Espolón White $12.00
El Jimador Silver $10.00
El Jimador Dorado $12.00

Liqueurs
Jagermeister $10.00
DiSagono $9.00
Chambord $10.00
Montenegro $9.00
Malibu $10.00
Baileys $10.00
Kahula $9.00
Frangelico $10.00
Tuaca $9.00
Cointreau $10.00
Campari $10.00
Aperol $10.00
Lychee $10.00
Galliano Vainilla $10.00
Opal Black/White       $10.00
Cuarenta Y Tres 43 $10.00



ST KILDA, VIC 19A Carlisle
St,St Kilda VIC 3182

0395 346 774


